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WHITES by the glass

Paco & Lola, Albarino 2010, Spain | 12 

Mer Soleil Silver, Unoaked Chardonnay 2011, California | 13 

Rutherford Hill, Chardonnay 2009, California | 13 

Laurenz V., Gruner 2011, Germany | 11 

Caposaldo, Pinot Grigio 2011, Italy | 10 

St. Michael Eppan, Pinot Grigio 2010,  Italy | 11 

Washington Hills, Riesling 2011, Washington | 12 

Thomas Schmitt, Riesling 2010, Germany | 11 

Complices de Loire Touraine, Sauv. Blanc 2010, France | 9 

Dashwood, Sauvignon Blanc 2011, N.Z. | 9 

New Harbor, Sauvignon Blanc 2011, N.Z. | 11 

Spanish White Guerrilla, Verdejo 2010, Spain | 10 

Bonterra, Viognier 2010, California | 12 

Sokol Blosser Evolution, White Blend, Oregon | 11

B de Loudenne, Bordeaux Medoc 2010, France | 12 

B.V. Napa Cab, Cabernet Sauvignon 2010, California | 12 

Uppercut, Cabernet Sauvignon 2010, California | 12 

Casa Silva, Carmenere 2009, Chile | 10

Castellare, Chianti Classico 2009, Italy | 16 

Argento, Malbec 2009, Argentina | 9 

Waterbrook, Merlot 2008, Washington | 11 

Michael David, Petite Petit 2010, California | 13 

The Grinder, Pinotage 2010, South Africa | 11 

Garnet, Pinot Noir 2010, California | 11

Belle Glos Meomi, Pinot Noir 2011 | 12 

Kanonkop Kadette, Red Blend 2010, South Africa | 10 

Cassamatta Rosso, Sangioverse 2010, Italy | 11 

7 Deadly Zins, Zinfandel 2009, California | 12

REDS by the glass

Bubble Trouble | 16
Deseado, Sparkling Torrontes, Argentina 

Alma Negra NV, Sparkling Malbec, Argentina 

NV Scharffenberger, Champagne, California 

The White Album | 14 
Bonterra, Viognier 2010, California

Dashwood, Sauvignon Blanc 2011, New Zealand

Thomas Schmitt, Riesling 2010, Germany

Red Headed Woman | 14 
Casa Silva, Carmenere 2009, Chile 

Waterbrook, Merlot 2008, Washington

Kanonkop Kadette, Red Blend 2010, South Africa 

Nappy Roots | 16 
Rutherford Hill, Chardonnay 2009, California 

B.V. Napa Cab, Cabernet Sauvignon 2010, California 

Garnet, Pinot Noir 2010, California 

FLIGHTSbBUBBLES & more

NV Chateau Renni Cava Brut Rose, Sparkling Rose, Spain | 36 

NV Mionetto Cuvee Rose 1887, Sparkling Rose, Italy | 44 

Alma Negra NV, Sparkling Malbec, Argentina | 14/52 

Deseado, Sparkling Torrontes, Argentina | 12/48

NV Nino Franco “Rustico”, Prosecco, Italy | 38 

NV Mionetto, Prosecco Brut, (187ml), Italy | 12 

NV Scharffenberger, Champagne, California | 11/42 

NV Chandon Brut, Sparkling, California | 52 

Dom Pérignon Brut, Champagne, France | 215

NV Ehrhart Cremant d’Alsace Cuvee Prestige, 
Chardonnay, France | 48

by the BOTTLE
Renato Ratti, Barbera d’Alba Torriglione 2010, Italy | 48 
B de Loudenne, Bordeaux Medoc 2010, France | 48 
Chateau Greysac, Bordeaux Blend 2008, France | 56 
B.V. Napa Cab, Cabernet Sauvignon 2010, California | 48 
Red Knot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia | 48
Uppercut, Cabernet Sauvignon 2010, California | 48 
Casa Silva, Carmenere 2009, Chile | 34 
Castellare, Chianti Classico 2009, Italy | 56 
Las Rocas, Garnacha 2009, Spain | 40
Argento, Malbec 2009, Argentina | 32 
Navarro Carreas, Malbec 2010, Argentina | 34 
Frog’s Leap, Merlot 2010, California | 102 
Seven Falls, Merlot 2010, Washington | 40 
Waterbrook, Merlot 2008, Washington | 44 
Michael David, Petite Petit 2010, California | 52 
The Grinder, Pinotage 2010, South Africa | 44 
Bridlewood, Pinot Noir 2010, California | 44 
Casa Del Bosque Reserva, Pinot Noir 2009, Chile | 54 
Garnet, Pinot Noir 2010, California | 42 
Belle Glos Meomi, Pinot Noir 2011, California | 46 
Brassfield Eruption, Red Blend 2010, California | 48 
Kanonkop Kadette, Red Blend 2010, South Africa | 42 
Montes Twins, Red Blend, Chile 2010 | 38 
Red Rock Winery, Red Blend 2010, California | 44 
Gundlach Bundschu, Bordeaux Blend 2008, California | 54 
Cassamatta Rosso, Sangiovese 2010, Italy | 44 
Ruffino Lodola Nuova, Sangiovese 2009, Italy | 52 
Chateau Tanunda, Shiraz 2009, Australia | 48 
Hacienda Lopez de Haro, Tempranillo 2009, Spain | 38 
Torres Celeste Crianza, Tempranillo 2009, Spain | 54 
7 Deadly Zins, Zinfandel 2009, California | 48

| | ||

“A meal without wine is like a day without sunshine.” - Jean-Antheleme Brillat-Savarin

Colleita de Martis, Albarino, Spain | 40 
Paco & Lola, Albarino 2010, Spain | 48 
7 Heavenly, Chardonnay 2010, California | 38 
Newton “Unfiltered”, Chardonnay 2009, California | 74 
Lindcourt, Chardonnay 2009, California | 48 
Mer Soleil Silver, Unoaked Chardonnay 2011, California | 52 
Rutherford Hill, Chardonnay 2009, California | 52 
Michelle Chiarlo, Gavi 2010, Italy | 48 
Laurenz V., Gruner 2011, Germany | 44 
Caposaldo, Pinot Grigio 2011, Italy | 40 
St. Michael Eppan, Pinot Grigio 2010, Italy | 44 
Washington Hills, Riesling 2011, Washington | 48 
Thomas Schmitt, Riesling 2010, Germany | 44 
Complices de Loire Touraine, Sauv. Blanc 2010, France | 36 
The Crossings, Sauvignon Blanc 2011, New Zealand | 38 
Dashwood, Sauvignon Blanc 2011, New Zealand | 36 
Frog’s Leap, Sauvignon Blanc 2010, California | 48 
New Harbor, Sauvignon Blanc 2011, New Zealand | 44
Line 39, Sauvignon Blanc 2011, California | 48 
Spanish White Guerrilla, Verdejo 2010, Spain | 40 
Bonterra, Viognier 2010, California | 48 
Sokol Blosser Evolution, White Blend, Oregon | 44 
Ship of Fools Grand Traverse, White Blend 2010, Michigan | 40
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Scottish Salmon  | 10 
Hoisin-Ginger Glaze, Grilled Vegetables & Crispy Fried Onions

Lobster Croquettes  | 8 
Lightly Fried Lobster Risotto stuffed with Double Cream Gouda

Caprese  | 8 
Fresh Mozzarella, Roma Tomatoes, Shaved Red Onions, Basil Pesto & Balsamic Glaze

Teriyaki Chicken Skewers  | 7 
Grilled with Mixed Greens tossed with a Sweet-Chili Vinaigrette

Seared NY Bruschetta  | 9 
Double Cream Gouda, Roasted Red Pepper, Caramelized Onion, Balsamic &
Grilled Crostini

Shrimp Bruschetta  | 9 
Tomatoes, Basil, White Wine, Garlic Butter Sauce & Grilled Crostini

Calabrese Flatbread  | 11 
Sausage, Roasted Red Peppers, Caramelized Onions, Basil Pesto & Fresh Mozzarella

Funghi-Florentine Flatbread  | 12 
Wild Mushrooms, Caramelized Onions, Sautéed Spinach, Goat Cheese & Truffle Oil

Diag Flatbread  | 12
NY Strip, Crumbled Blue Cheese, Diced Tomatoes, Herb-Garlic Oil, Mixed Greens & 
Balsamic Vinaigrette
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&Michigan Cherry Baked Brie 12 

Baked Golden Brown with Apples & Grilled Baguette

Goat Cheese 9 
Marinara and Grilled Baguette

Served A la Carte | 5  
-OR-  
Choice of Three | 16
Includes:  Seasonal Fruit, Michigan Cherry Compote & Grilled Baguette

Black River Blue Cheese  (Wisconsin, Cow, Semi-Soft) 
Humboldt Fog  (California, Goat, Soft-Ripened) 
Drunken Goat Cheese  (Spain, Goat, Semi-Firm) 
Satori 20 Month Parmesan  (Wisconsin, Cow, Hard)
 8 Year Sharp Cheddar  (Wisconsin, Cow, Hard) 
Double Crème Gouda  (Netherlands, Cow, Semi-Soft) 
Taleggio  (Italy, Cow, Soft)
Citterio Prosciutto 
Molinari Coppa

CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE

sSMALL PLATES & FLATBREADS[ ]

Chocolate Chip Skillet Cookie | 7
Browned on Top, Gooey Center, Topped 
with Vanilla Ice Cream and Chocolate Syrup

Apple Tart Ala Mode | 7
Golden Brown Puff Pastry filled with 
Caramelized Apple, Topped with Vanilla Ice 
Cream and Hot Caramel

Ghiradelli Brownie Sundae | 7
Hot Ghiradelli Brownie Topped with Vanilla 
Ice Cream, Strawberries, Fresh Whipped Cream, 
Candied Walnuts, Chocolate & Caramel Syrup

Carrot Cake | 7
Traditional Carrot Cake with Cream Cheese 
Frosting

DESSERTS
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